HÖGFORS OY
P.O.Box 13, Örninkatu 15
FI – 24101 SALO, FINLAND
Tel.  +358 (0)2 7277 200
Fax. +358 (0)2 7277 201
Page 1 of 8
Operation

Page 8 of 8
How to order
 3 1 1 00 CS 800 M
Body material: 3 – Carbon steel,
4 – Stainless steel
Valve type: 1 - butterfly valve,
Connection: 0, 1, 2 - wafer type,
3 - welded end,
5 – flanged,
Special options: 00 – standard,
01 - For steam,
02 - PTFE+C seat
Main seal (CS) - Stainless steel,
(TS) - PTFE+C